
      B
LA

N
H

O
U

S
E

 S
P

Ó
ŁK

A
 Z

 O
.O

U
l. Ś

w
. M

a
rcin 2

9 lok 8, 61-806
 P

o
zna

ń

B
IU

R
O

 S
P

R
Z

E
D

A
Ż

Y
: B

L
A

N
H

O
U

S
E

  S
P

.Z
 O

.O
.

1
9-30

0 E
łk, u

l. W
czasow

a 7

tel: +
48 69

6 685
 402,

e
-m

ail: rezyd
en

cjaw
czasow

a@
b

lan
ho

use.com
.pl

A
P

A
R

T
A

M
E

N
T

 N
R

 1
, u

l. W
c

zaso
w

a 7, E
łk

N
r

0
.1

.1

0
.1

.2

0
.1

.3

0
.1

.4 N
azw

a
 p

om
ie

szczenia

kom
un

ikacja

p
o

kój

salo
n

 z a
ne

kse
m

 kuch
.

łazie
nka

P
ow

ie
rzch

n
ia (m

2)

4
,7

9
,7

2
9

,8

4
,7

4
8

,9 m
²

2
. P

o
w

ierzchn
ia

 u
żytkow

a lo
ka

lu
 o

kreślo
na

 n
a po

dsta
w

ie no
rm

y P
N

-IS
O

9
83

6:19
97

. P
o

w
ierzchn

ie
 m

og
ą ulec n

ie
zn

aczn
ym

 zm
ian

om
 n

a etapie re
a

liza
cji projektu.  3

. W
yso

ko
ść p

om
ie

szczeń
 w

 św
ietle

 w
yn

osi 25
0 cm

1
. N

in
ie

jsza
 ka

rta
 m

ie
szka

n
ia

, w
ra

z z w
izualizacjam

i, danym
i obiektu, za

go
sp

od
arow

an
ie

 teren
u m

a
ją

 cha
ra

kter w
yłączn

ie
 p

og
lą

do
w

y. N
ie stanow

i on
a oferty h

an
dlow

ej w
 rozum

ie
niu art. 6

11
 K

od
eksu

 cyw
ilne

go
 o

ra
z art. 55

61
 §

2 K
o

de
ksu cyw

iln
eg

o.  P
o

dcza
s re

alizacji m
ogą

w
ystą

pić zm
ia

ny.

3

1

2

ks

ks

0
ks

0

0
ks

0

ks

-1

0

0

P
A

R
T

E
R    K

R
S

 00
0058

053
2

  N
IP

: 7
83

17
31773

1

M
1

 

4
8

,9
 m

2 

O4

hp 0

2
20

1
80

O3

hp 0

2
20

1
00

O
1

h
p 55165

160

O
7

h
p 0

220

100

210 

90 

21
0

 

90
 

D1

2
10

 

1
00

 

ks

ks

TA
R

A
S 8,7 m

2

0.1.3
Pokój z aneksem

 kuchennym
29,8

  m
2 

0.1.4
Łazienka
4,7

  m
2 

0.1.1
K

om
unikacja

4,7
  m

2 

0.1.2
Pokój

9,7
  m

2 

0

0

0

O
G

R
Ó

D
 90,0 m

2

P
n


